Place
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Last
1 Kiefer
1 Berghouse
2 Chen
2 Sands
2 Ahn
2 Felt
1 Ahn
1 Neil lll
1 Dudey
1 Chen
1 Haglund
1 Cornman
1 Gou
1 Vaiani
1 Haney
1 Chan
1 Branman
1 Emge
1 Gill
1 Heller
1 Mei
1 Fields
1 Szilagyi
1 Moelis
1 Walter
1 McGuire
1 Maceczek
1 Mageras
1 Ogren
1 Masood
2 Phan
2 Donaldson
1 Antipas
1 Avendano
1 Whittle
1 Walker
1 Boyd
1 Johnston
1 Ciesielski
2 Allen
2 Kuo
1 Hassan

1 Rheingans-Yoo

1 McNamara
1 Endee
1 Lichy

First

Axel M
MarcJ
Raymond
James S
Aaron B
Steffen F
Aiden H
David M
Thomas A
Jeffrey
George R
Andre L
Jarred S
John W
Zane N
Gabriel E
Matthew B
Spicer E
Jonathan M
Russell M
Darren S
Carroll R
Alexander
Samuel D
Henry C
Harry C
Jan Philip
Stephen B
Joseph C
Umar
Nicholas G
Christophe
Michael C
John P
James T
Nicholas S
Spenser M
Drew M
Jacob M
Cameron
Brian
Mohamed
Duncan R
Pierce D
Tyler Q
Ari )

Division
KENTUCKY
CENTRAL CA
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.

WESTERN WA

SO. CALIF.
GATEWAY FL
GULFCST TX
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
PHILADELPH
SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
LONG ISLND
CENTRAL CA
CONNECTCUT
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
UTAH/S.IDA
WESTERN NY
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY

NEWENGLAND

SO. TEXAS
WESTERN NY
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
PHILADELPH
CENTRAL CA
ST. LOUIS
MARYLAND
NEVADA
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA

Classification
B2011
B2011
B2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
C2011
B2011
A2011
B2011
B2011
C2011
A2010
A2011
C2010
B2011
A2011
B2011
C2011
C2010
B2011
C2011
B2011
C2011
C2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
B2011
D2011
D2009
C2011
C2011
A2011
B2011
D2011
B2011
A2011
D2011
D2011
B2010
C2011
D2011
C2010
B2010
D2011

New Rating/A3
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
C11
Cl11
Cl11
Cl1
C11
Cl1
Cl11
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11l
E11
E11
E11
E11l
E11
E11
E11l




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
92

Last
1 Wiese
1 Feldman
1 Shin
1 Mitberg
1 Scruggs
1Llam
1 Weinstein
1 Kang
1 Somera
1 August
1 Goodman
1 Sconzo
1 Carome
1 Holley

1 Williams-Burrows

1 Lind

1 Won

1 Chen

1 Callaghan
2 Zhang

2 Upbin

1 Clarkson

1 Wendler

1 Van der Westhuizen

1 Kong Il
1 Hu

1 Sirito

1 Chui

1 Gonzalez
1 Knoppel
1 Grazian
1 Ishizuka
1 Chen

1 Smith

1 Maddox
1 Hu

1 Kirk Jr.
1 Howard
2 Huang
2 Sconzo
1 Ro

1 Hadler
1 Kang

1 Vinluan
1 Aguilar
1 Fevry

First
Matthew
William |
Philip D
Gregory W
Nolen P
Joseph J
Connor R
Justin S
Logan L
Patrick
Samuel T
Daniel T
John M
Daniel G
Hunter
Jacob M
Paul
Earnest P
Sean M
Albert
William A
Taylor J
Alexander
Seun B
David
Oliver G
Nicola
Kenneth
Lorenzo
Peter B
Leonard R
Shuya
Weila
Spencer S
lan R
James Y
John R
Brian C
Thomas J
Owen A
Timothy Y
David J
Esau G
Rafael
Miguel A
Julian B

Division

COLUMBUSOH

GEORGIA
METRO NYC
OREGON
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
OREGON

SO. CALIF.
GULFCST TX
NEVADA
WESTERN NY
LONG ISLND
VIRGINIA
UTAH/S.IDA
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
UTAH/S.IDA
S. JERSEY
METRO NYC
WESTERN WA
NORTH CA
SAN DIEGO
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN WA
GULFCST TX
CENTRAL CA
GOLDCST FL
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
ALABAMA
SAN BERNAR
WEST-ROCK
MICHIGAN
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
CENTRAL CA
BORDER TEX
METRO NYC

Classification
E2011
B2011
D2011
B2011
C2011
B2011
B2011
D2011
D2011
D2010
C2011
C2011
C2011
B2011
D2011
D2011
B2010
D2011
C2010
A2010
D2011
B2010
D2011
D2011
B2011
B2010
D2010
D2011
C2011
D2010
B2011
)
D2011
D2011
C2009
B2011
E2011
B2011
D2011
D2011
C2011
C2011
D2010
D2008
E2011
C2011

New Rating/A3




Place
93
93
95
96
97
98
98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Last
2 Shulman
2 Bassinder
1 Porter
1 Crepeaux
1 Dolan
2 Levitan
2 Stone
1 Hong
1 Kelly
1 Tourette
1 Chen
1 Swicegood
1 Smith
1 Hersey
1 Wat
1 Lin
1 Ruhovets
1 Allan
1 Heaukulani
1 Saito
1 Knodt
1 Feldman
1 Fracasso
2 Ryan
2 Reina
1 Bamforth
1 Sanjines
1 Costa
1 Melcher
1 Wong
1 Schaitkin
1 Ma
1 Chan
1 Doherty
1Yin
1 Cramer
1 Grasse
1 Morris-Downing
1 Wheatley
1 Petrie
1 Holmes
1 Barmann
1 Mai
1 lverson
1 Batterman
2 Kan

First
Mitchell E
Jake
Connor
Alexandre
James P
Daniel R
Travis C.E
Jonathan
Philip S
Geoffrey
Warren H
Brian G
Jackson
Dylan M
Paul D
Jonathan
Nathan S
George J
Peter K
Braden K
Julian P
Zachary S
Dominic
Sean P
Devon
Gabriel B
Marcos A
ConnorJ
Jack H
Nathan P
Simon F
Justin
Kenneth C
James S
Victor K
Matthew A
Alden
Talbot M
Christophe
Matthew E
Jack A
Samuel |
John
Shane D
David J
Keith A

Division
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
OREGON
HUDS-BERKS
LONG ISLND
CONNECTCUT
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN NY
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN WA
GATEWAY FL
KENTUCKY
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
GEORGIA
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
ORANGE CST
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
NORTHEAST
SO. CALIF.
WESTERN PA
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCK
CENTRAL CA
OREGON
WISCONSIN
IOWA

SO. TEXAS
LONG ISLND
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA

Classification
C2011
C2011
D2010
C2011
C2011
u
D2011
D2010
D2011
C2011
C2010
)
E2011
C2010
B2011
D2011
D2011
D2010
U
C2011
C2011
E2011
C2011
C2011
D2010
E2011
E2011
D2010
D2011
B2009
D2011
D2010
E2011
u

U

)
E2011
E2011
D2010
E2011
E2011
D2010

D2011

New Rating/A3




Place
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
159
161
162
163
164
165
165
167
167
169
170
170
172
173
174
175
176
177
177
179
179
181
181
181
184

Last
2 Miller
1 Li
1 Foos
1 Rosario Ill
1 Gilbridge-Wonderlin
1 Weininger
1 Jin
1 Ong
1 Budai
1 Cao
1 Ortiz
1 Pan
1 Kohlman
1 Cho
1 Griffith
1 Pizzuti
1 Alarcon
1 Wen
1 Smith
1 Tsai
2 Dusman
2 McNulty
1 Zobel
1 Wang
1 Jalili
1 Welker
2 Pyne
2 Shih
2 Blumenstock
2 Davies
1 Tsai
2 Long
2 Swicegood
1 Orbeso
1 Clarke
1 Fernandez-Pallares
1 Rivera
1 Jin
2 Chung
2 Li
2 Bettencourt
2 Srivastav
3 Burney
3 Polansky
3 Salustri
1 Keltz-Lambrecht

First

Scott P
Austin W
Frederick
Felipe
JohnZ
Gabriel A
Matthew
Aaron S
Daniel J
Anthony Y
Misael
Tailin

Ivan A
Eric
Jordan
Nicholas C
Sebastian
James G
Owen F
Yueh-Ting
Samuel W
Thomas
EricH
Lucas Y
Pouya
Ethan M
Dylan
Austin
Nathaniel
Eli M
Yueh-Lin W
Quinton R
Justin P
Joseph M
Sam L
Andres
Russell L
Christophe
Maxwell S
Justin
Matthew W
Yash
Berkley C
Solomon
Chase A
Samuel M

Division
COLORADO
WESTERN WA
SAN DIEGO
NEW JERSEY
S. JERSEY
ILLINOIS
CENTRAL CA
CENTRAL CA
MARYLAND
WEST-ROCK
PUERTORICO
ALABAMA
OKLAHOMA
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL FL
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
UTAH/S.IDA
MARYLAND
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN WA
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
SAN DIEGO
CENTRAL CA
NORTHEAST
UTAH/S.IDA
BORDER TEX
GATEWAY FL
SAN BERNAR
UTAH/S.IDA
ARIZONA
NORTH CA
NORTH OHIO
NATIONAL
CENTRAL CA
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
MINNESOTA
NORTH CA
VIRGINIA

Classification
D2010
E2010
U
E2011
u
D2011
E2011
E2011
E2011
u

U
E2011

D2011
C2011
E2010

E2010

D2011

E2011
C2010

E2011

E2011

D2011

C2011
E2011
E2011

cCCccccccc

E2011

CcC C C

New Rating/A3




Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foi l Event Results Page 1
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Cl ass Year
1 Ki ef er Axel M KENTUCKY USA B 2011
2 Ber ghouse Marc J CENTRAL CA USA B 2011
3T Chen Raynond NORTH TEX USA B 2010
3T Sands James S METRO NYC USA B 2010
5T Ahn Aaron B SO CALIF. USA A 2010
5T Fel t Steffen F WESTERN WA USA A 2010
7 Ahn Ai den H SO CALIF. USA C 2011
8 Neil 111 David M GATEWAY FL USA B 2011
9 Dudey Thomas A GULFCST TX USA A 2011
10 Chen Jeffrey CENTRAL CA USA B 2011
11 Hagl und Ceorge R NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
12 Cor nman Andre L NORTH CA USA C 2011
13 Gou Jarred S NORTH CA USA A 2010
14 Vai ani John W NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
15 Haney Zane N NORTH CA USA C 2010
16 Chan Gabriel E NORTH CA USA B 2011
17 Br anman Mat t hew B PHI LADELPH USA A 2011
18 Enge Spi cer E SO CALIF. USA B 2011
19 Gl Jonat han M LONG | SLND USA C 2011
20 Hel | er Russel | M WEST- ROCK USA C 2010
21 Mei Darren S NORTH CA USA B 2011
22 Fi el ds Carroll R METRO NYC USA C 2011
23 Szi | agyi Al exander LONG | SLND USA B 2011
24 Moel i s Samuel D LONG | SLND USA C 2011
25 Wl ter Henry C CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
26 M Guire Harry C CONNECTCUT USA A 2011
27 Maceczek Jan Philip NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
28 Mager as St ephen B CONNECTCUT USA A 2011
29 Qgren Joseph C UTAH S. | DA USA B 2011
30 Masood Unmar WESTERN NY USA D 2011
31 T Phan Ni cholas G CENTRAL CA USA D 2009
31 T Donal dson Chri st ophe METRO NYC USA C 2011
33 Ant i pas M chael C LONG | SLND USA C 2011
34 Avendano John P NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
35 Whittle James T NEVENGLAND USA B 2011
36 val ker Ni chol as S SO TEXAS USA D 2011
37 Boyd Spenser M WESTERN NY USA B 2011
38 Johnst on Drew M NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
39 Ci esi el ski Jacob M METRO NYC USA D 2011
40 T Allen Caner on PHI LADELPH USA D 2011
40 T Kuo Bri an CENTRAL CA USA B 2010
42 Hassan Mohaned ST. LOU S USA C 2011
43 Rhei ngans- Yoo Duncan R MARYLAND USA D 2011
44 McNamar a Pierce D NEVADA USA C 2010
45 Endee Tyler Q NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
46 Li chy Ari J CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
47 W ese Mat t hew COLUMBUSCH USA E 2011
48 Fel dman Wlliaml GECRG A USA B 2011
49 Shin Philip D METRO NYC USA D 2011
50 M tberg Gregory W OREGON USA B 2011
51 Scruggs Nol en P METRO NYC USA C 2011
52 Lam Joseph J NORTH CA USA B 2011
53 Wi nstein Connor R OREGON USA B 2011
54 Kang Justin S SO CALIF. USA D 2011
55 Soner a Logan L GULFCST TX USA D 2011
56 August Patrick NEVADA USA D 2010
57 Goodman Sarmuel T WESTERN NY USA C 2011
58 Sconzo Daniel T LONG | SLND USA C 2011
59 Car onme John M VI RG NI A USA C 2011
60 Hol | ey Daniel G UTAH S. | DA USA B 2011
61 W I 1iams-Burrows Hunt er NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
62 Li nd Jacob M SO CALIF. USA D 2011
63 Won Paul NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
64 Chen Earnest P CONNECTCUT USA D 2011
65 Cal | aghan Sean M UTAH S. | DA USA C 2010
66 T Zhang Al bert S. JERSEY USA A 2010
66 T Upbin WlliamA METRO NYC USA D 2011
68 Cl arkson Tayl or J WESTERN WA USA B 2010
69 Wendl er Al exander NORTH CA USA D 2011
70 Van der Westhuizen Seun B SAN DI EGO USA D 2011
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Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foi l Event Results Page 2
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Cl ass Year
71 Kong 11 Davi d NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
72 Hu Aiver G WESTERN WA USA B 2010
73 Sirito Ni col a GULFCST TX USA D 2010
74 Chui Kennet h CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
75 Conzal ez Lorenzo GOLDCST FL USA C 2011
76 Knoppel Peter B SO. CALIF. USA D 2010
77 G azi an Leonard R ILLINO S USA B 2011
78 I shi zuka Shuya METRO NYC USA U
79 Chen Wi Ja ALABANVA USA D 2011
80 Smith Spencer S SAN BERNAR USA D 2011
81 Maddox lan R WEST- ROCK USA C 2009
82 Hu Janes Y M CH GAN USA B 2011
83 Kirk Jr. John R NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
84 Howar d Brian C NORTH CA USA B 2011
85 T Huang Thomas J CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
85 T Sconzo Oonen A LONG | SLND USA D 2011
87 Ro Ti nmothy Y SO. CALIF. USA C 2011
88 Hadl er David J NORTH CA USA C 2011
89 Kang Esau G CENTRAL CA USA D 2010
90 Vi nl uan Raf ael CENTRAL CA USA D 2008
91 Agui | ar M guel A BORDER TEX USA E 2011
92 Fevry Julian B METRO NYC USA C 2011
93 T  Shul man Mtchell E NORTH CA USA C 2011
93 T Bassi nder Jake NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
95 Porter Connor NEW MEXI CO USA D 2010
96 Cr epeaux Al exandre OREGON USA C 2011
97 Dol an Janes P HUDS- BERKS USA C 2011
98 T Levitan Daniel R LONG | SLND USA U
98 T Stone Travis C E CONNECTCUT USA D 2011
100 Hong Jonat han CENTRAL CA USA D 2010
101 Kel l'y Philip S WESTERN NY USA D 2011
102 Tourette Geof frey CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
103 Chen Warren H WESTERN WA USA C 2010
104 Swi cegood Brian G GATEWAY FL USA U
105 Smith Jackson KENTUCKY USA E 2011
106 Her sey Dyl an M NEVEENGLAND USA C 2010
107 Wat Paul D NORTH CA USA B 2011
108 Lin Jonat han GECRG A USA D 2011
109 Ruhovet s Nat han S GULFCST TX USA D 2011
110 Al l an George J NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
111 Heaukul ani Peter K OREGON USA U
112 Saito Braden K ORANGE CST USA C 2011
113 Knodt Julian P CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
114 Fel dman Zachary S NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
115 Fracasso Dom ni c NEVWENGLAND USA C 2011
116 T Ryan Sean P NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
116 T Reina Devon LONG | SLND USA D 2010
118 Banforth Gabriel B NEVEENGLAND USA E 2011
119 Sanj i nes Marcos A CENTRAL CA USA E 2011
120 Cost a Connor J NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
121 Mel cher Jack H NORTHEAST USA D 2011
122 Wong Nat han P SO. CALIF. USA B 2009
123 Schai tkin Simon F WESTERN PA USA D 2011
124 Ma Justin NEVEENGLAND USA D 2010
125 Chan Kenneth C NORTH CA USA E 2011
126 Doherty Janmes S WEST- ROCK USA U
127 Yin Victor K CENTRAL CA USA U
128 Cr amer Mat t hew A OREGON USA U
129 G asse Al den W SCONSI N USA E 2011
130 Mor ri s- Downi ng Tal bot M 1 OMA USA E 2011
131 Weat | ey Chri st ophe SO. TEXAS USA D 2010
132 Petrie Mat t hew E LONG | SLND USA E 2011
133 Hol mes Jack A GULFCST TX USA E 2011
134 Bar mann Sanuel | NEVEENGLAND USA D 2010
135 Mai John NORTH CA USA U
136 I verson Shane D NEW JERSEY USA U
137 Bat t er man David J NEVWENGLAND USA D 2011
138 T Kan Keith A NORTH CA USA U
138 T Mller Scott P COLORADO USA D 2010
140 Li Austin W WESTERN WA USA E 2010
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Event Results Page 3
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Cl ass Year
141 Foos Frederi ck SAN DI EGO USA U
142 Rosario |11 Fel i pe NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
143 G | bridge-Wnde... John Z S. JERSEY USA U
144 \\éi ni nger Gabriel A ILLINO S USA D 2011
145 Jin Mat t hew CENTRAL CA USA E 2011
146 Ong Aaron S CENTRAL CA USA E 2011
147 Budai Dani el J MARYLAND USA E 2011
148 Cao Ant hony Y WEST- ROCK USA U
149 Otiz M sael PUERTORI CO PUR U
150 Pan Tailin ALABANVA USA E 2011
151 Kohl man lvan A OKLAHOVA USA U
152 Cho Eric NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
153 Giffith Jor dan CENTRAL FL USA C 2011
154 Pi zzuti Ni cholas C NEVEENGLAND USA E 2010
155 Al arcon Sebasti an CENTRAL CA USA U
156 wen Janes G NORTH CA USA U
157 Smth Onen F METRO NYC USA E 2010
158 Tsai Yueh- Ti ng UTAH S. | DA USA D 2011
159 T Dusnan Samuel W MARYLAND USA U
159 T MNulty Thomas NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
161 Zobel Eric H WESTERN WA USA C 2010
162 Wang Lucas Y NORTH CA USA U
163 Jalili Pouya NEVENGLAND USA E 2011
164 wel ker Et han M OREGON USA U
165 T Pyne Dyl an NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
165 T Shih Austin SAN DI EGO USA D 2011
167 T Bl unenstock Nat hani el CENTRAL CA USA U
167 T Davies Eli M NORTHEAST USA U
169 Tsai Yueh-Lin W UTAH S. | DA USA C 2011
170 T Long Quinton R BORDER TEX USA E 2011
170 T Swi cegood Justin P GATEWAY FL USA E 2011
172 Or beso Joseph M SAN BERNAR USA U
173 Cl arke Sam L UTAH S. | DA USA U
174 Fer nandez- Pal | ares Andres ARl ZONA USA U
175 Ri vera Russel | L NORTH CA USA U
176 Jin Chri st ophe NORTH OHI O USA U
177 T Chung Maxwel | S NATI ONAL USA U
177 T Li Justin CENTRAL CA USA U
179 T Bettencourt Mat t hew W CENTRAL CA USA U
179 T Srivastav Yash NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
181 T Burney Berkley C NORTH TEX USA U
181 T Pol ansky Sol onon M NNESOTA USA U
181 T Salustri Chase A NORTH CA USA U
184 Kel t z- Lanbr echt Sanmuel M VIRG N A USA U

Nunmber of A's 11
Nunber of B's 31
Nunmber of C's 36
Nunber of D's 46
Nunmber of E's 26
Nunber of Us 34
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Round Seedi ngP:
Num Fencer Cl ub Di vi si on Cry Rank Rank Class Year | ndex
1 *  Avendano, John P LFU NEW JERSEY USA 1 27 A 2011 10
2 *  Mageras, S FAW CONNECTCUT  USA 2 11 A 2011 20
3 *  Kiefer, Axel M BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA 3 25 B 2011 30
4 *  Enge, Spicer E LAl FC SO CALIF. USA 4 40 B 2011 40
5 * MQuire,Harry C FAW CONNECTCUT  USA 5 A 2011 50
6 *  Chen, Jeffrey CFA CENTRAL CA USA 6 34 B 2011 60
7 * Johnston,Drew M CLI NTON FC NEW JERSEY USA 7 41 A 201170
8 *  Gou,Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 8 45 A 2010 80
9 *  Ahn, Aaron B LAl FC SO CALIF. USA 9 A 201090
10 * Chen, Raynond FIT NORTH TEX USA 10 B 2010 100
11 * Haglund, George R LFU NEW JERSEY USA 11 B 2011 110
12 * Holley,Daniel G PCA / RCHSTER UTAH S. I DA USA 12 B 2011 120
13 * LamJoseph J SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA 13 B 2011 130
14 * Szilagyi, A EUF LONG | SLND USA 14 B 2011 140
15 * Boyd, Spenser M RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA 15 B 2011 150
16 * Mei,Darren S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 16 39 B 2011 160
17 * Dudey, Thomas A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 17 A 2011176
18 * Branman, M LFU PHI LADELPH USA 18 A 2011181
19 * Vaiani,John W AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA 27 A 2011 279
20 * Felt,Steffen F RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA 31 A 2010313
21 *  Zhang, Al bert F.A S J. S. JERSEY USA A 2010928
22 *  \Wn, Paul LFU / MR. MAFC NEW JERSEY USA 20 B 2010 1206
23 *  Hu,Janmes Y RENFENC M CHI GAN USA 21 B 2011 1216
24 * Berghouse, Marc J THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA 22 B 2011 1220
25 * \Wat, Paul D SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA 23 B 2011 1232
26 * Sands,Janmes S FENCERS METRO NYC  USA 24 56 B 20101241
27 * \Wiittle,James T Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND  USA 25 B 2011 1250
28 * Howard,Brian C THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 25 B 2011 1253
29 * Chan,Gabriel E THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 30 B 2011 1307
30 * Neil Ill,David M JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA B 2011 1901
31 * Feldman, W NELLYA GECRG A USA B 2011 1902
32 * Kong I|I,David EUF NEW JERSEY USA B 2011 1902
33 * Gazian, L ILLINO S ILLINO S USA B 2011 1903
34 * \Winstein,C NWFC OREGON USA B 2011 1904
35 * Maceczek,J AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA B 2011 1907
36 * Mtberg, G NWFC OREGON USA B 2011 1909
37 * Qgren,Joseph C WASATCHF UTAH S. | DA USA B 2011 1909
38 * Kuo,Brian THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA B 20101921
39 * darkson, T RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA B 20101921
40 * Hu,diver G RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA B 20101925
41 * Endee, Tyler Q LFU NEW JERSEY USA B 2010 1929
42 * \Wong, Nat han P LAl FC SO CALIF. USA B 2009 1946
43 *  Ahn, Aiden H LAl FC SO CALIF. USA 19 C 2011 2196
44 * \lter,Henry C CENTRAL CA USA 32 C 2011 2322
45 *  Fevry,Julian B METRO NYC USA C 2011 2900
46 * Saito,Braden K SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA C 2011 2900
47 * Antipas, M M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA C 2011 2900
48 *  Shulman, M NORTH CA USA C 2011 2900
49 * Sconzo, Daniel T FTFC LONG | SLND USA C 2011 2900
50 * Fracasso,D Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA C 2011 2901
51 * Crepeaux, A NWFC OREGON USA C 2011 2901
52 * Knodt,Julian P CFA CENTRAL CA USA C 2011 2901
53 * Giffith,Jordan DE NAPOLI CENTRAL FL USA C 2011 2902
54 * Ro, Timothy Y FORTUNE SO CALIF. USA C 2011 2902
55 * Tourette, G CFA CENTRAL CA USA C 2011 2903
56 * Hassan, Mohaned FENCERSACA ST. LOU' S USA C 2011 2903
57 * GCoodman, Sanuel T RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA C 2011 2903
58 * Carone,John M GREENRONI N VI RG NI A USA C 2011 2903
59 * Gll,Jonathan M FAW LONG | SLND USA C 2011 2903
60 * Cornman, Andre L NORTH CA USA C 2011 2904
61 * Tsai, Yueh-Lin W UTAH SWORD UTAH S. | DA USA C 2011 2904
62 * Dol an,Janmes P PC HUDS- BERKS  USA C 2011 2905
63 * Conzal ez, Lorenzo MFC FL GOLDCST FL USA C 2011 2906
64 * Scruggs, Nolen P BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC  USA C 2011 2907
65 * Ryan, Sean P B.CAF NEW JERSEY USA C 2011 2907
66 * Fields,Carroll R EUF METRO NYC  USA C 2011 2908
67 * Moelis, Samuel D FTFC LONG | SLND USA C 2011 2908
68 * Hadler,David J NORTH CA USA C 2011 2908
69 * Donal dson, C BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC  USA C 2011 2909
70 * Bassinder, Jake AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA C 2011 2909
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Round Seedi ngP:
Num Fencer Cl ub Di vi si on Cry Rank Rank Class Year | ndex
71 * Haney, Zane N THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA C 20102924
72 * Chen,Warren H RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA C 20102924
73 * Hersey,Dylan M BOSTNFC NEVENGLAND  USA C 20102924
74 * MNamara, P FAN NEVADA USA C 20102925
75 * Zobel ,Eric H RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA C 2010 2927
76 * Callaghan, Sean M PFC- | DA UTAH S. I DA USA C 20102928
77 * Heller,Russell M FAW WEST- ROCK USA C 20102929
78 * Maddox,lan R FAW WEST- ROCK  USA C 2009 2948
79 * Sconzo, Onen A FTFC LONG | SLND USA D 2011 3900
80 * Masood, Umar RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA D 2011 3900
81 * \Weininger,G ILLINO S ILLINO S USA D 2011 3900
82 * Shin,Philip D FENCERS METRO NYC  USA D 2011 3900
83 * Shih,Austin COEURDULI O SAN DI EGO  USA D 2011 3900
84 * Huang, Thomas J FENCI NGCTR CENTRAL CA USA D 2011 3901
85 * Ruhovets, N BCFA / ALLI ANCEFA GULFCST TX USA D 2011 3901
86 * Lin,Jonathan ACN GEORG A USA D 2011 3901
87 * Batterman,D TCFC NEVENGLAND  USA D 2011 3902
88 * Upbin,WIliamA EUF METRO NYC  USA D 2011 3902
89 * Schaitkin,S 3RFC WESTERN PA USA D 2011 3903
90 * Sonera, lLogan L SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA D 2011 3903
91 * Melcher,Jack H PDVAI NE NORTHEAST USA D 2011 3903
92 * Tsai, Yueh-Ting A UTAH SWORD UTAH S. I DA USA D 2011 3903
93 * Stone, T FVFA CONNECTCUT  USA D 2011 3904
94 * Van der Westhuize COEURDULI O SANDEI GOFC SAN DI EGO  USA D 2011 3904
95 * Kang,Justin S / SOUTHCFC SO CALIF. USA D 2011 3904
96 * \alker,N SASF SO TEXAS USA D 2011 3905
97 * Cesielski,J EUF METRO NYC  USA D 2011 3905
98 * \Wendler, A NORTHBAYFA NORTH CA USA D 2011 3905
99 * Lichy,Ari J CENTRAL CA USA D 2011 3906
100 * Kelly,Philip S RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA D 2011 3906
101 * Cho,FEric GUTKOVSKI Y NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3906
102 * Lind, Jacob M LAl FC SO CALIF. USA D 2011 3906
103 * Chen, Wi Ja Bl RM NGHAM ALABANVA USA D 2011 3907
104 * Allen, Caneron LFU PHI LADELPH USA D 2011 3907
105 *  WIIians-Burrows, NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3908
106 * Smith, Spencer S SWSHBUC  / OCFA SAN BERNAR USA D 2011 3908
107 * Chui, Kenneth CENTRAL CA USA D 2011 3908
108 * Rhei ngans- Yoo, D BFCC MARYLAND USA D 2011 3909
109 * Chen, Earnest P FAW CONNECTCUT  USA D 2011 3909
110 * Porter, Connor / NVFF NEW MEXI CO USA D 2010 3920
111 * Sirito,Nicola SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA D 2010 3920
112 * August, Patrick FAN NEVADA USA D 2010 3921
113 * Mller, Scott P SDFA COLORADO USA D 2010 3922
114 * Knoppel , Peter B LAl FC SO CALIF. USA D 2010 3922
115 * Costa, Connor J CLI NTON FC NEW JERSEY USA D 2010 3923
116 * M, Justin MOE FC NEVWENGLAND  USA D 2010 3925
117 * Barnmann, Sanuel | Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND  USA D 2010 3925
118 * Allan, George J CLI NTON FC NEW JERSEY USA D 2010 3926
119 * Hong, Jonat han | FACA /1 FACA CENTRAL CA USA D 2010 3926
120 * \heatley,C TEXASFE SO TEXAS USA D 2010 3927
121 * Reina, Devon M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA D 2010 3927
122 * Kang, Esau G CFA CENTRAL CA USA D 2010 3929
123 * Phan, Nicholas G FENCI NGCTR CENTRAL CA USA D 2009 3948
124 *  Vinl uan, Raf ael CFA CENTRAL CA USA D 2008 3963
125 * Sanjines, M CENTRAL CA USA E 2011 4900
126 * Petrie, Matthew E M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA E 2011 4901
127 * Aguilar,Mguel A SDLFC BORDER TEX USA E 2011 4901
128 * Pan,Tailin Bl RM NGHAM ALABANA USA E 2011 4901
129 * Feldman,Z LFU NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4901
130 * Budai,Daniel J BFCC MARYLAND USA E 2011 4901
131 * Ong, Aaron S CENTRAL CA USA E 2011 4902
132 * Swi cegood, J JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA E 2011 4902
133 * Chan, Kenneth C NORTH CA USA E 2011 4902
134 * Kirk Jr.,John R EMPI REFC NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4903
135 * Jin, Matthew CENTRAL CA USA E 2011 4903
136 * Pyne, Dyl an TI GERZ NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4904
137 * Grasse, Al den M LWAUKEE W SCONSIN  USA E 2011 4905
138 * Morris-Downing, T 1OMA CITY | OWA USA E 2011 4905
139 * Long, Quinton R SDLFC BORDER TEX USA E 2011 4905
140 * Srivastav, Yash MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4906
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Round Seedi ngP:

Num Fencer Cl ub Di vi si on Cry Rank Rank Class Year | ndex
141 * Jalili, Pouya Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND  USA E 2011 4907
142 * Wese, Matt hew PROFENCI NG COLUMBUSOH  USA E 2011 4907
143 * Hol mes, Jack A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA E 2011 4907
144 * Smith, Jackson LOUl SFC KENTUCKY USA E 2011 4908
145 * Rosario IlIl,F COBRA NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4908
146 * Banforth, G BSF NEVWENGLAND  USA E 2011 4908
147 * McNul ty, Thomas PRI HLSYMCA NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4909
148 * Pizzuti,N Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA E 2010 4924
149 * Li,Austin W RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA E 20104925
150 * Smith,Onen F ADFS METRO NYC  USA E 2010 4927
151 * Doherty,Janes S EUF WEST- ROCK USA U 9900
152 * Yin,Victor K CENTRAL CA USA U 9909
153 * Salustri, Chase A LASPOSC NORTH CA USA U 9911
154 * Dusman, Samuel W CHESFC MARYLAND USA U 9914
155 * Otiz, Msael PUERTORI CO PUR U 9914
156 * Craner, Matthew A SOFC LLC OREGON USA U 9918
157 * \Wen, Janmes G NORTH CA USA U 9921
158 * Cao, Anthony Y FAW WEST- ROCK USA U 9921
159 * Carke, Sam L SDE/ UVSF UTAH S. | DA USA U 9921
160 * Kohl man,lvan A OSF OKLAHOVA USA U 9922
161 * |Ishizuka, Shuya FENCERS METRO NYC USA U 9927
162 * Heaukul ani, P NWFC OREGON USA U 9929
163 * Keltz-Lanbrecht, S PRW LLM VI RG NI A USA U 9930
164 * Bettencourt,M | FACA / | FACA CENTRAL CA USA U 9933
165 * Orbeso,Joseph M SWSHBUC SAN BERNAR USA U 9933
166 * Fernandez-Pallare A F. A ARl ZONA USA U 9936
167 * \ang, Lucas Y THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA U 9936
168 * Foos, Frederick J COEURDULI O CCA SAN DI EGO  USA U 9939
169 * Levitan,Daniel R FTFC LONG | SLND USA U 9951
170 * Alarcon, S CFA CENTRAL CA USA U 9955
171 * lverson, Shane D LFU NEW JERSEY USA U 9957
172 * Swi cegood, B JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA U 9959
173 * Li,Jdustin CENTRAL CA USA U 9962
174 *  Chung, Maxwel | S FENCERS NATI ONAL USA U 9975
175 * Bl unenstock, N CENTRAL CA USA U 9977
176 * Burney, Berkley C NTFA NORTH TEX USA U 9979
177 * \Wel ker, Ethan M GOLDGATE OREGON USA U 9979
178 * Rivera,Russell L NORTH CA USA U 9986
179 * Pol ansky, S BLAKE SCH. M NNESOTA USA U 9988
180 * Jin, Christopher ALCAZAR NORTH OHI O USA U 9988
181 * Mai, John XCEL NORTH CA USA U 9992
182 * Kan,Keith A NORTH CA USA U 9992
183 * Davies,Eli M DOWNEASTSC NORTHEAST USA U 9995
184 * G| bridge-Wnderl S. JERSEY USA U 9996
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(Randt
Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry
Pool 1(Random) Nonorur a, Geor ge/ nedal i s, Pool 2(Random) Bur chard, Peter/ Ferrare,
Avendano, John P LFU NEW JERSEY USA Mager as, S FAW CONNECTCUT USA
Rhei ngans- Yoo, D BFCC MARYLAND  USA Hassan, Mohanmed FENCERSACA ST. LOUS USA
Chen, Earnest P FAW CONNECTCUT USA Chui , Kennet h CENTRAL CA USA
Ro, Tinothy Y FORTUNE SO. CALIF. USA Port er, Connor / NMFF NEW MEXI CO USA
Tourette, G CFA CENTRAL CA USA Giffith,Jordan DE NAPOLI CENTRAL FL USA
Heaukul ani , P NWFC OREGON USA | shi zuka, Shuya FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Kel t z- Lanbrecht , S PRW LLM VIRGNIA USA Orbeso, Joseph M SWSHBUC SAN BERNAR USA
Pool 3(Random) Del gado, Fer nando/ Gst at ni gr osh, G Pool 4( Random)
Ki efer, Axel M BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY  USA Car one, John M GREENRONI N VIRGNIA USA
Kohl man, I van A OSF OKLAHOVA  USA Enge, Spicer E LAl FC SO CALIF. USA
Knodt, Julian P CFA CENTRAL CA USA August, Patri ck FAN NEVADA USA
Sirito,Nicola SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA W | |iams-Burrows, NEW JERSEY USA
Smth, Spencer S SWSHBUC / OCFA SAN BERNAR USA Cr epeaux, A NWFC OREGON USA
Goodman, Samuel T RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Cao, Ant hony Y FAW WEST- ROCK  USA
Fer nandez-Pal | are A F. A. ARl ZONA USA Bettencourt, M | FACA /1 FACA CENTRAL CA USA
Pool 5(Random) Del Gaizo, Robert Pool 6( Random) Engstrom / Sewar d, Ant hony
Fracasso, D Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA Chen, Wi Ja Bl RM NGHAM ALABANA USA
Al | en, Caner on LFU PHI LADELPH USA Sconzo, Daniel T FTFC LONG | SLND USA
McQuire, Harry C FAW CONNECTCUT USA Knoppel , Peter B LAl FC SO CALIF. USA
Cor nman, Andre L NORTH CA USA Tsai, Yueh-Lin W UTAH SWORD UTAH S. | DA USA
Mller,Scott P SDFA COLORADO  USA Wen, Jamres G NORTH CA USA
Cl ar ke, Sam L SDE/ UVSF UTAH S. | DA USA Chen, Jeffrey CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Foos, Frederick J COEURDULI O CCA SAN DI EGO USA I verson, Shane D LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Pool 7(Random) W ener sl age, L Pool 8( Random) Baker, S
Li nd, Jacob M LAl FC SO CALIF. USA Cho, Eric GUTKOVSKI Y NEW JERSEY USA
Ma, Justin MOE FC NEVENGLAND USA Dol an, Janes P PC HUDS- BERKS USA
G |l,Jonathan M FAW LONG | SLND USA Otiz,Msael PUERTORI CO PUR
Shul man, M NORTH CA  USA Gou, Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Craner, Matthew A SOFC LLC OREGON USA Bar mann, Samuel | R FA&C NEVENGLAND USA
Johnston,Drew M CLI NTON FC NEW JERSEY USA Anti pas, M M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA
Al arcon, S CFA CENTRAL CA USA Swi cegood, B JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA
Pool 9(Random) Tol eson, Chri s Pool 10(Random) Har wood,
Ahn, Aaron B LAl FC SO CALIF. USA Sal ustri, Chase A LASPOSC NORTH CA  USA
CGonzal ez, Lorenzo MFC FL GOLDCST FL USA Weat | ey, C TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA
Dusman, Sanuel W CHESFC MARYLAND  USA Lichy, Ari J CENTRAL CA USA
Sai t o, Braden K SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA Fevry,Julian B METRO NYC USA
Cost a, Connor J CLI NTON FC NEW JERSEY USA Ryan, Sean P B.C. A F. NEW JERSEY USA
Ciesielski,J EUF METRO NYC USA Chen, Raynond FIT NORTH TEX USA
Wang, Lucas Y THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Levitan, Daniel R FTFC LONG | SLND USA
Pool 11(Random) Nazar ova, Nadi a Pool 12( Random) Ferrare,
Doherty, James S EUF WEST- ROCK  USA Hol l ey, Daniel G PCA / RCHSTER UTAH S. | DA USA
Rei na, Devon M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA Fields,Carroll R EUF METRO NYC USA
Wal ter,Henry C CENTRAL CA USA Wendl er, A NORTHBAYFA NORTH CA USA
Hagl und, George R LFU NEW JERSEY USA Al l an, George J CLI NTON FC NEW JERSEY USA
Scruggs, Nol en P BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA Ahn, Ai den H LAl FC SO. CALIF. USA
Kelly,Philip S RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Yin,Victor K CENTRAL CA USA
Chung, Maxwel | S  FENCERS NATI ONAL USA Bur ney, Berkl ey C NTFA NORTH TEX USA
Pool 13(Random Jno- Fi nn, Davi s Pool 14(Random Thonas, Katie L
Lam Joseph J SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA Kang, Esau G CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Wong, Nat han P LAl FC SO. CALIF. USA Kang, Justin S / SOUTHCFC SO. CALIF. USA
Smith, Onen F ADFS METRO NYC USA Pi zzuti,N Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA
wal ker, N SASF SO TEXAS USA Endee, Tyl er Q LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Moel i s, Samuel D FTFC LONG | SLND USA Szil agyi, A EUF LONG | SLND USA
Hong, Jonat han | FACA /1 FACA CENTRAL CA USA Hadl er, David J NORTH CA USA
Wl ker, Ethan M GOLDGATE OREGON USA Pol ansky, S BLAKE SCH. M NNESOTA USA
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(Randt
Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random Smth, Kyl e Pool 16(Random adiver, Kevin
MeNul ty, Thomas PRI HLSYMCA NEW JERSEY USA Stone, T FVFA CONNECTCUT USA
Hu, O iver G RAIN CI TY VESTERN WA USA Mei,Darren S THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Donal dson, C BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA Clarkson, T RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA
Phan, Ni chol as G FENCI NGCTR CENTRAL CA USA Banforth, G BSF NEVENGLAND USA
Boyd, Spenser M RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Vi nl uan, Raf ael CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Van der West hui ze COEURDULI O SANDEI GOFC SAN DI EGO  USA Bassi nder, Jake AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Ri vera, Russel |l L NORTH CA  USA Jin, Christopher  ALCAZAR NORTH OHl O USA
Pool 17(Random) G | | man, Bruce Pool 18( Random) Scheuer mann, A
Tsai, Yueh-Ting A UTAH SWORD UTAH S. | DA USA Mel cher, Jack H PDVAI NE NORTHEAST USA
Chen, Varren H RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA Sanjines, M CENTRAL CA USA
Rosario |11, F COBRA NEW JERSEY USA Haney, Zane N THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Petrie, Matthew E M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA Srivast av, Yash MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA
Dudey, Thomas A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Qgren, Joseph C WASATCHF UTAH S. | DA USA
Kuo, Bri an THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA Br anman, M LFU PHI LADELPH USA
Mai , John XCEL NORTH CA USA G | bri dge- Wnder | S. JERSEY USA
Pool 19(Random Mandoki , Sandor Pool 20(Random) Sasaki , Peet
Agui |l ar, M guel A SDLFC BORDER TEX USA Schaitkin, S 3RFC WESTERN PA USA
Li, Austin W RAIN CI TY VESTERN WA USA McNaner a, P FAN NEVADA USA
Soner a, Logan L SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Maceczek, J AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Her sey, Dyl an M BOSTNFC NEVENGLAND USA Felt,Steffen F RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA
M tberg, G NWFC OREGON USA Smi t h, Jackson LOUl SFC KENTUCKY  USA
Vai ani , John W AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA Pan, Tailin Bl RM NGHAM ALABANVA USA
Li, Justin CENTRAL CA USA Bl unenst ock, N CENTRAL CA USA
Pool 21(Random) Donnel | y, Devin Pool 22( Random) Becker man, Conner
Fel dman, Z LFU NEW JERSEY USA Budai , Dani el J BFCC MARYLAND  USA
Upbin,Wlliam A EUF METRO NYC USA Cal | aghan, Sean M PFC- | DA UTAH S. | DA USA
Hol nes, Jack A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Batt er man, D TCFC NEVENGLAND USA
Zhang, Al bert F.A S J. S. JERSEY USA Won, Paul LFU / MR. MAFC NEW JERSEY USA
Zobel ,Eric H RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA Grazian, L ILLINO S ILLINOS USA
Wi nstein, C NWFC OREGON USA W ese, Mat t hew PROFENCI NG COLUMBUSCOH USA
Kan, Keith A NORTH CA  USA Davies, Eli M DOWNEASTSC NORTHEAST USA
Pool 23(Random Di M ni co, Jason J Pool 24(Random Kapl an, A Rowan
Ong, Aaron S CENTRAL CA USA Fel dman, W NELLYA GECRG A USA
Hel l er, Russel |l M FAW WEST- ROCK  USA Ruhovet s, N BCFA / ALLI ANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Kong |1, David EUF NEW JERSEY USA Ber ghouse, Marc J THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA
Hu, Janes Y RENFENC M CH GAN  USA Maddox, I an R FAW WEST- ROCK  USA
Li n, Jonat han ACN GECRG A USA Swi cegood, J JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA
Jalili, Pouya Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA Chan, Kenneth C NORTH CA USA
Pool 25(Random) Sakhanmenko, Pool 26( Random Sol i man, K
Sconzo, Onen A FTFC LONG | SLND USA Shi h, Austin COEURDULI O SAN DI EGO USA
Wat, Paul D SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA Chan, Gabriel E THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Neil 111,David M JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA Masood, Umar RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Kirk Jr.,John R EMPI REFC NEW JERSEY USA Jin, Matt hew CENTRAL CA USA
Huang, Thomas J FENCI NGCTR CENTRAL CA USA Sands, Janes S FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Long, Quinton R SDLFC BORDER TEX USA Morris-Downing, T |OM CITY | OMA USA
Pool 27(Random Rear don, Patri ck
Howar d, Brian C THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Pyne, Dyl an TI GERZ NEW JERSEY USA
Shin,Philip D FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Wi ni nger, G ILLINO S ILLINO S USA
Whittle,James T Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA
Grasse, Al den M LVWAUKEE W SCONSI N USA
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Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 1
Pool : 1 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:45: 37 Time Qut: 15:07:51
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Avendano, John P 6 30 |11 19 1
2 Rhei ngans- Yoo, D 5 24 14 10 2
3 Chen, Earnest P 2 20 23 -3 6
4 Ro, Tinmothy Y 3 22 17 5 3
5 Tourette, G 3 17 |20 -3 4
6 Heaukul ani, P 2 21 23 -2 5
7 Keltz-Lanbrecht, S 0 2 28 |-26 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:07:51



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 2
Pool : 2 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:43:32 Time Qut: 15:07:52
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Mageras, S 4 26 |15 11 2
2 Hassan, Mohaned 5 25 13 12 1
3 Chui, Kennet h 4 23 |16 3
4 Porter, Connor 3 25 |25 0 5
5 Giffith,Jordan 1 14 27 -13 |6
6 | shi zuka, Shuya 4 24 20 4 4
7 Orbeso, Joseph M 0O 9 30 |-21 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:07:52



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 3
Pool : 3 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme |In: 10: 20: 05 Ti me Cut: 15: 07: 52
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Kiefer, Axel M 6 30 9 21 1
2 Kohl man, | van A 1 16 29 |-13 6
3 Knodt,Julian P 2 19 22 -3 5
4 Sirito, N cola 4 25 17 8 2
5 Smth, Spencer S 4 21 |18 3 4
6 Goodnman, Samuel T 4 26 20 6 3
7 Fernandez-Pall are 0O |8 30 |22 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 - 5 2 - 5 6 - 7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1- 4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:07:52



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 4
Pool : 4 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:37:39 Time Qut: 15:07:52
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Carone,John M 4 22 |18 4 3
2 Enge, Spicer E 6 29 |10 19 |1
3 August, Patrick 4 22 |15 7 2
4 WIIianms-Burrows, 3 20 17 3 4
5 Crepeaux, A 3 |17 |17 0O p
6 Cao, Ant hony Y 1 |15 |23 -8 |6
7 Bettencourt, M 0O 5 30 |-25 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5—66—27-13—5‘ '
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:07:52



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 5
Pool : 5 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme |In: 10: 28: 31 Ti me Cut: 15: 07: 52
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Fracasso, D 2 19 23 -4 4
2 All en, Caneron 5 |26 12 13 2
3 MQuire,Harry C 5 25 113 12 3
4 Cornman, Andre L 5 26 8 18 1
5 MIller,Scott P 2 17 24 -7 5
6 C arke, Sam L 0O |8 29 |21 7
7 Foos, Frederick J 2 15 26 |-11 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 - 5 2 - 5 6 - 7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1- 4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:07:52



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 6
Pool : 6 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 10:36:08 Time Qut: 15:07:52
Namne 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Chen, Wi Ja 4 21 17 4 4
2 Sconzo, Daniel T 4 22 116 6 3
3 Knoppel , Peter B 4 24 |18 6 2
4 Tsai, Yueh-Lin W 0O 10 |29 |-19 7
5 Wen, Janmes G 1 13 28 |15 6
6 Chen, Jeffrey 6 30 6 24 11
7 lverson, Shane D 2 19 |25 -6 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:07:52



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 7
Pool : 7 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:50: 28 Tinme Qut: 15:07:53
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR T PL
1 Lind,Jacob M 3 |19 |16 3 3
2 M, Justin 2 14 |23 -9 5
3 Gll,Jonathan M 6 28 |13 15 1
4 Shul man, M 3 |20 |19 1 4
5 Craner, Matt hew A 1 16 28 |-12 6
6 Johnston, Drew M 5 28 |12 16 2
7 Al arcon, S 1 12 26 -14 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-2 3-6/1-4 3-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-514-6 L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:07:52



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 8
Pool : 8 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 10:48:07 Tinme Qut: 15:07:53
Namne 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Cho, FEric 1 15 28 -13 7
2 Dol an, Janes P 3 20 |21 -1 3
3 Otiz, Msael 1 16 28 |-12 6
4 Gou, Jarred S 5 29 12 17 2
5 Bar nann, Sanuel | 2 20 |25 -5 5
6 Antipas, M 6 30 |10 20 1
7 Swi cegood, B 3 17 23 -6 {4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:07:53



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 9
Pool : 9 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme |In: 10: 12: 53 Ti me Cut: 15: 07: 53
Nanme 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Ahn, Aaron B 6 30 7 23 1
2 Gonzal ez, Lorenzo 4 22 |15 7 3
3 Dusnan, Sanuel W 1 10 27 -17 6
4 Saito, Braden K 2 20 22 -2 4
5 Cost a, Connor J 2 (18 24 -6 5
6 Cesielski,J 5 28 14 14 2
7 \Wang, Lucas Y 1 10 29 -19 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 - 5 2 - 5 6 - 7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1- 4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:07:53



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 10
Pool : 10 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:26:03 Time Qut: 15:07:53
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Salustri, Chase A 0O 4 30 -26 |7
2 Weatl ey, C 2 22 22 5
3 Lichy, Ari J 5 28 20 8 2
4 Fevry,Julian B 3 22 221 3
5 Ryan, Sean P 2 17 21 -4 |6
6 Chen, Raynond 6 30 7 23 11
7 Levitan,Daniel R 3 19 21 -2 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:07:53



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 11
Pool : 11 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:30: 34 Time Qut: 15:07:53
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Doherty, Janes S 1 |16 |25 -9 |6
2 Rei na, Devon 2 17 21 -4 b
3 Walter,Henry C 5 27 |15 12 2
4 Hagl und, George R 6 30 14 16 |1
5 Scruggs, Nolen P 4 26 |14 12 3
6 Kelly,Philip S 3 |18 21 -3 4
7 Chung, Maxwel | S 0O 6 30 |-24 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:07:53



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 12
Pool : 12 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:32:03 Time Qut: 15:07:54
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Holley,Daniel G 3 20 14 6 4
2 Fields,Carroll R 5 29 12 17 1
3 Wendler, A 5 25 |18 7 3
4 All an, George J 2 22 24 -2 5
5 Ahn, Aiden H 5 24 15 9 2
6 Yin,Victor K 1 |16 27 -11 |6
7 Burney, Berkley C 0 4 30 |-26 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:07:53



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 13
Pool : 13 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:42:10 Time Qut: 15:07:54
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Lam Joseph J 4 26 |15 11 3
2 Wng, Nat han P 2 |17 24 -7 5
3 Smith, Onen F 1 11 26 |-15 6
4 Wal ker, N 6 29 14 15 11
5 Moelis, Samuel D 5 29 15 14 2
6 Hong, Jonat han 3 18 20 -2 4
7 Wl ker, Ethan M 0O 13 29 |16 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:07:54



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 14
Pool : 14 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:31:33 Time Qut: 15:07:54
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Kang, Esau G 3 |26 |23 5
2 Kang, Justin S 4 24 |16 8 3
3 Pizzuti, N 1 13 |26 -13 |6
4 Endee, Tyler Q 5 26 |17 9 2
5 Szilagyi, A 5 26 11 15 11
6 Hadl er, David J 3 23 119 4 4
7 Pol ansky, S 0 4 30 |-26 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:07:54



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 15

Pool : 15 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:27: 33 Time Qut: 15:07:54

Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 McNul ty, Thomas 1 10 27 17 |6
2 Hu,Aiver G 4 25 |10 15 3
3 Donal dson, C 3 20 20 4
4 Phan, Ni chol as G 3 20 20 O 4
5 Boyd, Spenser M 5 29 10 19 |1
6 Van der West hui ze 5 25 19 6 2
7 Rivera, Russell L 0o 7 30 23 7

4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs

1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-66—27-13—5‘ '
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ '

2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4

4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]

3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,

4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7

4 - 2 5 -7

Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:07:54



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 16
Pool : 16 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:35:00 Time Qut: 15:07:54
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Stone, T 3 19 21 -2 5
2 Mei,Darren S 5 27 9 18 1
3 Carkson, T 5 22 13 9 2
4 Banforth, G 2 20 25 -5 6
5 Vi nl uan, Raf ael 3 23 21 2 3
6 Bassi nder, Jake 3 20 19 1 4
7 Jin, Christopher 0 4 27 -23 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:07:54



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 17
Pool : 17 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:37:04 Time Qut: 15:07:54
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Tsai, Yueh-Ting A 1 11 28 17 |7
2 Chen,Warren H 3 16 19 -3 3
3 Rosario IIll,F 2 13 24 11 6
4 Petrie, Matthew E 2 18 |21 -3 4
5 Dudey, Thomas A 6 30 4 26 |1
6 Kuo, Bri an 5 25 12 13 2
7 Mai, John 2 17 |22 -5 p
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:07:54



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 18
Pool : 18 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:29:51 Time Qut: 15:07:55
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Mel cher, Jack H 2 |18 125 -7 b
2 Sanjines, M 2 15 20 -5 4
3 Haney, Zane N 5 25 |10 15 2
4 Srivastav, Yash 0 5 30 -25 |7
5 Ogren, Joseph C 4 24 14 10 3
6 Branman, M 6 28 |5 23 1
7 G| bridge-Wnder | 2 12 23 |11 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:07:54



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 19
Pool : 19 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:43:00 Time Qut: 15:07:55
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Aguil ar, M guel A 3 19 17 2 4
2 Li,Austin W 2 14 223 -9 6
3 Sonera, Logan L 4 26 19 7 3
4 Hersey, Dylan M 3 16 (24 -8 b
5 Mtberg, G 4 26 11 15 2
6 Vai ani, John W 5 26 9 17 1
7 Li,Jdustin 0O 6 30 -24 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-66—27-13—5‘ '
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 - 3 2—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:07:55



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 20
Pool : 20 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:18: 45 Time Qut: 15:07:55
Name 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Schaitkin, S 2 (16 25 -9 p
2 McNamar a, P 5 27 |18 9 2
3 Maceczek, J 4 27 12 15 3
4 Felt,Steffen F 6 30 |7 23 1
5 Smth, Jackson 3 18 25 -7 4
6 Pan, Tailin 1 15 27 |12 6
7 Bl unenst ock, N 0O 11 30 19 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:07:55



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 21
Pool : 21 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:39:51 Time Qut: 15:07:55
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Fel dman, Z 2 18 21 -3 4
2 Upbin, WIlliamA 5 24 13 11 1
3 Hol nes, Jack A 2 21 26 -5 b
4 Zhang, Al bert 5 24 13 11 1
5 Zobel ,Eric H 1 9 26 -17 7
6 Weinstein,C 4 20 |10 10 3
7 Kan, Keith A 2 17 24 -7 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:07:55



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 22
Pool : 22 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:41:16 Time Qut: 15:07:55
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Budai, Daniel J 1 21 25 -4 6
2 Cal | aghan, Sean M 6 30 14 16 |1
3 Batterman, D 2 19 |26 -7 5
4 Won, Paul 3 25 24 1 4
5 Grazian, L 4 26 21 3
6 Wese, Matt hew 5 26 |18 8 2
7 Davies,Eli M O 11 30 19 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:07:55



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Mens Foil

Round 1 Page 23

Pool : 23 Round: 1 Strip:

Tinme |In: 10: 14: 22

Ti me Cut:

15: 07: 55

Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 Ong, Aaron S 1 10 24 |-14 5
2 Heller, Russell M 5 |22 10 12 1
3 Kong I, David 4 24 |16 8 2
4 Hu, Janes Y 3 20 14 3
5 Li n, Jonat han 2 16 (19 -3 4
6 Jalili, Pouya 0 16 25 -9 |6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ '
2 - 5 2 - 5 6 - 7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1- 4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:07:55



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 24
Pool : 24 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 09:52:32 Time Qut: 15:07:56
Nanme 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 Fel dman, W 4 24 |15 9 2
2 Ruhovets, N 2 17 22 -5 4
3 Ber ghouse, Marc J 5 25 |10 15 1
4 Maddox, lan R 3 21 14 7 3
5 Sw cegood, J 0O 6 25 -19 6
6 Chan, Kenneth C 1 14 21 -7 b
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5—66—27-13—5‘ '
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:07:55



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 25
Pool : 25 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:12:08 Time Qut: 15:07:56
Nanme 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 Sconzo, Onen A 3 20 |17 3 3
2 Wat, Paul D 2 |15 |15 0O 5
3 Neil 1l11,David M 4 22 |14 8 |1
4 Kirk Jr.,John R 3 22 17 5 2
5 Huang, Thomas J 3 20 17 3 3
6 Long, Quinton R 0O 6 25 -19 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:07:56



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Mens Foil

Round 1 Page 26

Pool : 26 Round: 1 Strip:

Tine In: 09:59: 37

Ti me Cut:

15:

07: 56

Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 Shi h, Austin 0O |8 25 -17 6
2 Chan, Gabriel E 4 23 110 13 2
3 Masood, Umar 3 |21 |16 5 3
4 Jin, Matt hew 1 9 22 -13 5
5 Sands, Janes S 5 256 6 19 1
6 Morris-Downing, T 2 13 20 -7 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5- 4 1- 6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4
4 - 1 1- 4 5—16—5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:07:56



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 27
Pool : 27 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 09:42: 33 Time Qut: 15:07:56
Nanme 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 Howard, Brian C 3 21 17 4 3
2 Pyne, Dyl an 0O 8 25 -17 6
3 Shin,Philip D 4 20 11 9 2
4 Wi ni nger, G 1 12 21 -9 b
5 Wittle,James T 5 25 7 18 11
6 G asse, Al den 2 14 19 -5 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:07:56



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet ©Mens Foil Round 1 Round Resul t sP:

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
1 Dudey, Thonmas A 6 6 1. 000 30 4 26 10002630 N N Y
2 Chen, Jeffrey 6 6 1. 000 30 6 24 10002430 N N Y
3T Felt,Steffen F 6 6 1. 000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
3 T Chen, Raynond 6 6 1. 000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
3 T Ahn, Aaron B 6 6 1. 000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
6 Branman, M 6 6 1. 000 28 5 23 10002328 N N Y
7 Ki ef er, Axel M 6 6 1. 000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
8 Anti pas, M 6 6 1. 000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
9 Avendano, John P 6 6 1. 000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
10 Enge, Spicer E 6 6 1. 000 29 10 19 10001929 N N Y
11 Sands, Janes S 5 5 1. 000 25 6 19 10001925 N N Y
12 Wiittle,James T 5 5 1. 000 25 7 18 10001825 N N Y
13 T Call aghan, Sean M 6 6 1. 000 30 14 16 10001630 N N Y
13 T Hagl und, George R 6 6 1. 000 30 14 16 10001630 N N Y
15 wal ker, N 6 6 1. 000 29 14 15 10001529 N N Y
16 GlIl,Jonathan M 6 6 1. 000 28 13 15 10001528 N N Y
17 Ber ghouse, Marc J 5 5 1. 000 25 10 15 10001525 N N Y
18 Hel l er, Russell M 5 5 1. 000 22 10 12 10001222 N N Y
19 Boyd, Spenser M 5 6 0. 833 29 10 19 8335262 N N Y
20 Mei , Darren S 5 6 0. 833 27 9 18 8335160 N N Y
21 Cor nman, Andre L 5 6 0. 833 26 8 18 8335159 N N Y
22 T Fields,Carroll R 5 6 0. 833 29 12 17 8335062 N N Y
22 T Gou,Jarred S 5 6 0. 833 29 12 17 8335062 N N Y
24 Vai ani , John W 5 6 0. 833 26 9 17 8335059 N N Y
25 Johnston, Drew M 5 6 0. 833 28 12 16 8334961 N N Y
26 Szil agyi, A 5 6 0. 833 26 11 15 8334859 N N Y
27 Haney, Zane N 5 6 0. 833 25 10 15 8334858 N N Y
28 Moel i s, Sanuel D 5 6 0. 833 29 15 14 8334762 N N Y
29 Ci esi el ski,J 5 6 0. 833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
30 T Kuo, Brian 5 6 0. 833 25 12 13 8334658 N N Y
30 T Allen, Caneron 5 6 0. 833 25 12 13 8334658 N N Y
32 Wal ter, Henry C 5 6 0. 833 27 15 12 8334560 N N Y
33 T MQuire,Harry C 5 6 0. 833 25 13 12 8334558 N N Y
33 T Hassan, Mohaned 5 6 0. 833 25 13 12 8334558 N N Y
35 T Upbin,WIlliamA 5 6 0. 833 24 13 11 8334457 N N Y
35 T Zhang, Al bert 5 6 0. 833 24 13 11 8334457 N N Y
37 Rhei ngans- Yoo, D 5 6 0. 833 24 14 10 8334357 N N Y
38 McNamar a, P 5 6 0. 833 27 18 9 8334260 N N Y
39 Endee, Tyl er Q 5 6 0. 833 26 17 9 8334259 N N Y
40 Ahn, Ai den H 5 6 0. 833 24 15 9 8334257 N N Y
41 Clarkson, T 5 6 0. 833 22 13 9 8334255 N N Y
42 Lichy, Ari J 5 6 0. 833 28 20 8 8334161 N N Y
43 W ese, Mat t hew 5 6 0. 833 26 18 8 8334159 N N Y
44 wendl er, A 5 6 0. 833 25 18 7 8334058 N N Y
45 Van der Westhui ze 5 6 0. 833 25 19 6 8333958 N N Y
46 Chan, Gabriel E 4 5 0. 800 23 10 13 8001323 N N Y
47 Fel dman, W 4 5 0. 800 24 15 9 8000924 N N Y
48 Shin,Philip D 4 5 0. 800 20 11 9 8000920 N N Y
49 Kong 11, David 4 5 0. 800 24 16 8 8000824 N N Y
50 Neil 111,David M 4 5 0. 800 22 14 8 8000822 N N Y
51 Maceczek, J 4 6 0. 667 27 12 15 6668193 N N Y
52 M tberg, G 4 6 0. 667 26 11 15 6668192 N N Y
53 Hu,Qiver G 4 6 0. 667 25 10 15 6668191 N N Y
54 Scruggs, Nol en P 4 6 0. 667 26 14 12 6667892 N N Y
55 T Lam Joseph J 4 6 0. 667 26 15 11 6667792 N N Y
55 T Mageras, S 4 6 0. 667 26 15 11 6667792 N N Y
57 Qgren, Joseph C 4 6 0. 667 24 14 10 6667690 N N Y
58 Wi nstein, C 4 6 0. 667 20 10 10 6667686 N N Y
59 Sirito, N cola 4 6 0. 667 25 17 8 6667491 N N Y
60 Kang, Justin S 4 6 0. 667 24 16 8 6667490 N N Y
61 Soner a, Logan L 4 6 0. 667 26 19 7 6667392 N N Y
62 Chui , Kennet h 4 6 0. 667 23 16 7 6667389 N N Y
63 T Gonzal ez, Lorenzo 4 6 0. 667 22 15 7 6667388 N N Y
63 T August, Patrick 4 6 0. 667 22 15 7 6667388 N N Y
65 Goodnman, Sanmuel T 4 6 0. 667 26 20 6 6667292 N N Y
66 Knoppel , Peter B 4 6 0. 667 24 18 6 6667290 N N Y
67 Sconzo, Daniel T 4 6 0. 667 22 16 6 6667288 N N Y
68 Grazian, L 4 6 0. 667 26 21 5 6667192 N N Y
69 I shi zuka, Shuya 4 6 0. 667 24 20 4 6667090 N N Y
70 Car one, John M 4 6 0. 667 22 18 4 6667088 N N Y
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Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet ©Mens Foil Round 1 Round Resul t sP:

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
71 Chen, Wi Ja 4 6 0. 667 21 17 4 6667087 N N Y
72 Smi t h, Spencer S 4 6 0. 667 21 18 3 6666987 N N Y
73 Maddox, l an R 3 5 0. 600 21 14 7 6000721 N N Y
74 Hu, Janes Y 3 5 0. 600 20 14 6 6000620 N N Y
75 Kirk Jr.,John R 3 5 0. 600 22 17 5 6000522 N N Y
76 Masood, Umar 3 5 0. 600 21 16 5 6000521 N N Y
77 Howard, Brian C 3 5 0. 600 21 17 4 6000421 N N Y
78 T Huang, Thomas J 3 5 0. 600 20 17 3 6000320 N N Y
78 T Sconzo, Onen A 3 5 0. 600 20 17 3 6000320 N N Y
80 Hol | ey, Dani el G 3 6 0. 500 20 14 6 5000620 N N Y
81 Ro, Ti nothy Y 3 6 0. 500 22 17 5 5000522 N N Y
82 Hadl er, David J 3 6 0. 500 23 19 4 5000423 N N Y
83 Kang, Esau G 3 6 0. 500 26 23 3 5000326 N N Y
84 W I 1ians-Burrows, 3 6 0. 500 20 17 3 5000320 N N Y
85 Li nd, Jacob M 3 6 0. 500 19 16 3 5000319 N N Y
86 Vi nl uan, Raf ael 3 6 0. 500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
87 Agui | ar, M guel A 3 6 0. 500 19 17 2 5000219 N N Y
88 Won, Paul 3 6 0. 500 25 24 1 5000125 N N Y
89 Fevry,Julian B 3 6 0. 500 22 21 1 5000122 N N Y
90 T Bassi nder, Jake 3 6 0. 500 20 19 1 5000120 N N Y
90 T Shul man, M 3 6 0. 500 20 19 1 5000120 N N Y
92 Port er, Connor 3 6 0. 500 25 25 0 5000025 N N Y
93 T Phan, Nicholas G 3 6 0. 500 20 20 0 5000020 N N Y
93 T Donal dson, C 3 6 0. 500 20 20 0 5000020 N N Y
95 Cr epeaux, A 3 6 0. 500 17 17 0 5000017 N N Y
96 Dol an, Janes P 3 6 0. 500 20 21 -1 4999920 N N Y
97 T Stone, T 3 6 0. 500 19 21 -2 4999819 N N Y
97 T Levitan,Daniel R 3 6 0. 500 19 21 -2 4999819 N N Y
99 Hong, Jonat han 3 6 0. 500 18 20 -2 4999818 N N Y
100 Kelly,Philip S 3 6 0. 500 18 21 -3 4999718 N N Y
101 Tourette, G 3 6 0. 500 17 20 -3 4999717 N N Y
102 Chen,Warren H 3 6 0. 500 16 19 -3 4999716 N N Y
103  Swi cegood, B 3 6 0. 500 17 23 -6 4999417 N N Y
104 Smith, Jackson 3 6 0. 500 18 25 -7 4999318 N N Y
105 Hersey,Dylan M 3 6 0. 500 16 24 -8 4999216 N N Y
106 wat, Paul D 2 5 0. 400 15 15 0 4000015 N N Y
107 Lin, Jonat han 2 5 0. 400 16 19 -3 3999716 N N Y
108 Ruhovets, N 2 5 0. 400 17 22 -5 3999517 N N Y
109 Grasse, Al den 2 5 0. 400 14 19 -5 3999514 N N Y
110 Morris-Downing, T 2 5 0. 400 13 20 -7 3999313 N N Y
111 \heatley, C 2 6 0. 333 22 22 0 3333355 N N Y
112 Al an, George J 2 6 0. 333 22 24 -2 3333155 N N Y
113 Heaukul ani, P 2 6 0. 333 21 23 -2 3333154 N N Y
114 Saito, Braden K 2 6 0. 333 20 22 -2 3333153 N N Y
115 Chen, Earnest P 2 6 0. 333 20 23 -3 3333053 N N Y
116 Knodt,Julian P 2 6 0. 333 19 22 -3 3333052 N N Y
117 T Fel dman, Z 2 6 0. 333 18 21 -3 3333051 N N Y
117 T Petrie, Matthew E 2 6 0. 333 18 21 -3 3333051 N N Y
119 Fracasso, D 2 6 0. 333 19 23 -4 3332952 N N Y
120 T Rei na, Devon 2 6 0. 333 17 21 -4 3332950 N N Y
120 T Ryan, Sean P 2 6 0. 333 17 21 -4 3332950 N N Y
122 Hol nes, Jack A 2 6 0. 333 21 26 -5 3332854 N N Y
123 TBanforth, G 2 6 0. 333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N Y
123 T Bar mann, Sanuel | 2 6 0. 333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N Y
125 Mai, John 2 6 0. 333 17 22 -5 3332850 N N Y
126 Sanjines, M 2 6 0. 333 15 20 -5 3332848 N N Y
127 lverson, Shane D 2 6 0. 333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
128 Cost a, Connor J 2 6 0. 333 18 24 -6 3332751 N N Y
129 Batterman, D 2 6 0. 333 19 26 -7 3332652 N N Y
130 Melcher, Jack H 2 6 0. 333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
131 TKan,Keith A 2 6 0. 333 17 24 -7 3332650 N N Y
131 T Wong, Nat han P 2 6 0. 333 17 24 -7 3332650 N N Y
131 TMller,Scott P 2 6 0. 333 17 24 -7 3332650 N N Y
134 Schaitkin, S 2 6 0. 333 16 25 -9 3332449 N N Y
135 TLi,Austin W 2 6 0. 333 14 23 -9 3332447 N N Y
135 T M, Justin 2 6 0. 333 14 23 -9 3332447 N N Y
137 Foos, Frederick J 2 6 0. 333 15 26 -11 3332248 N N Y
138 Rosario IlIl,F 2 6 0. 333 13 24 -11 3332246 N N Y
139 G | bridge-Wnderl 2 6 0. 333 12 23 -11 3332245 N N Y
140 Chan, Kenneth C 1 5 0. 200 14 21 -7 1999314 N N Y
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Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet ©Mens Foil Round 1 Round Resul t sP:

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
141 Wi ni nger, G 1 5 0. 200 12 21 -9 1999112 N N Y
142  Jin, Matt hew 1 5 0. 200 9 22 -13 1998709 N N Y
143 Ong, Aaron S 1 5 0. 200 10 24 -14 1998610 N N Y
144 Budai,Daniel J 1 6 0. 167 21 25 -4 1666287 N N Y
145 Cao, Ant hony Y 1 6 0. 167 15 23 -8 1665881 N N Y
146 Doherty, Janmes S 1 6 0. 167 16 25 -9 1665782 N N Y
147 Yin,Victor K 1 6 0. 167 16 27 -11 1665582 N N Y
148 TOtiz, Msael 1 6 0. 167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N Y
148 T Craner, Matthew A 1 6 0. 167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N Y
150 Pan,Tailin 1 6 0. 167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N N
151 Kohl man, lvan A 1 6 0. 167 16 29 -13 1665382 N N N
152 Cho, Eric 1 6 0. 167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N N
153 Giffith,Jordan 1 6 0. 167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N N
154 Pizzuti,N 1 6 0. 167 13 26 -13 1665379 N N N
155 Alarcon, S 1 6 0. 167 12 26 -14 1665278 N N N
156 \Wen, Janes G 1 6 0. 167 13 28 -15 1665179 N N N
157 Smith, Onen F 1 6 0. 167 11 26 -15 1665177 N N N
158 Tsai, Yueh-Ting A 1 6 0. 167 11 28 -17 1664977 N N N
159 T McNul ty, Thomas 1 6 0. 167 10 27 -17 1664976 N N N
159 T Dusnmn, Sanuel W 1 6 0. 167 10 27 -17 1664976 N N N
161 Zobel ,Eric H 1 6 0. 167 9 26 -17 1664975 N N N
162 Wang, Lucas Y 1 6 0. 167 10 29 -19 1664776 N N N
163 Jalili, Pouya 0 5 0. 000 16 25 -9 - 884 N N N
164 Wl ker, Ethan M 0 6 0. 000 13 29 -16 - 1587 N N N
165 T Pyne, Dyl an 0 5 0. 000 8 25 -17 - 1692 N N N
165 T Shi h, Austin 0 5 0. 000 8 25 -17 -1692 N N N
167 TDavies,Eli M 0 6 0. 000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
167 T Bl unenst ock, N 0 6 0. 000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
169 Tsai, Yueh-Lin W 0 6 0. 000 10 29 -19 -1890 N N N
170 TLong, Quinton R 0 5 0. 000 6 25 -19 -1894 N N N
170 T Swi cegood, J 0 5 0. 000 6 25 -19 -1894 N N N
172 O beso, Joseph M 0 6 0. 000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
173 Cd arke, Sam L 0 6 0. 000 8 29 -21 -2092 N N N
174 Fernandez-Pall are 0 6 0. 000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
175 Rivera,Russell L 0 6 0. 000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
176 Jin, Chri st opher 0 6 0. 000 4 27 -23 - 2296 N N N
177 TLi,Justin 0 6 0. 000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
177 T Chung, Maxwel | S 0 6 0. 000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
179 T Srivastav, Yash 0 6 0. 000 5 30 -25 - 2495 N N N
179 T Bettencourt, M 0 6 0. 000 5 30 -25 - 2495 N N N
181 T Pol ansky, S 0 6 0. 000 4 30 -26 - 2596 N N N
181 T Burney, Berkley C 0 6 0. 000 4 30 -26 - 2596 N N N
181 T Sal ustri, Chase A 0 6 0. 000 4 30 -26 - 2596 N N N
184 Keltz-Lanbrecht, S 0 6 0. 000 2 28 -26 - 2598 N N N
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Mens Foil -

Summer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet

Mens Foi | Round

2 DE RoundPage 1

A
1) 760-Dudey, Thomas A

B

256)
129) 180-Batternman, D
128) 565- Cost a, Connor J
65) 1035- Goodman, Sanuel T
192)
193)
64) 3322- Gonzal ez, Lorenzo
33) 1159- Hassan, Mohaned
224)
161)
96) 723- Dol an, Janes P
97) 1659- Levitan, Daniel R
160)
225)
32) 3046-Wal ter, Henry C
17) 224-Ber ghouse, Marc J
240)
145) 386- Cao, Ant hony Y
112) 47-All an, George J
81) 2439-Ro, Timot hy Y
176)
209)
48) 2647-Shin, Philip D
49) 1534-Kong 11, Davi d

208)

Dudey, Thomas A

Bye

Cost a, Connor J

C

Dudey, Thomas A

15-10

Goodman, Sanmuel T

Bye

Gonzal ez, Lorenzo

15-6

Goodman, Sarmuel T

Dudey, Thomas A

E

15-7

Bye

Hassan, Mohanmed

Bye

Dol an, Janes P

15-6

Hassan, Mohaned

Bye

Levi tan, Daniel R

Bye

Walter, Henry C

15-8

Wal ter, Henry C

Walter, Henry C

Dudey, Thomas A
15-9

15-8

Bye

Ber ghouse, Marc J

Bye

Al l an, George J

15-4

Ber ghouse, Marc J

15-6

Ro, Ti nothy Y

Bye

Shin, Philip D

15-2

Shin, Philip D

Ber ghouse, Marc J

15-9

Bye

Kong 11, David

Bye

177)

80) 1233- Hol | ey, Dani el G
113) 1178- Heaukul ani , P
144) 343- Budai, Daniel J
241)

16) 1000-G I |, Jonat han M

Hol | ey, Daniel G

15-8

Hol | ey, Daniel G

Bye

Heaukul ani , P

15-9

15-5

G l1,Jonathan M

G l1,Jonathan M

G l1,Jonathan M

Ber ghouse, Marc J
14-5

10-8

15-11

Bye
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 2 DE RoundPage 2
A B C D E
9) 124- Avendano, John P
Avendano, John P
248) Bye
Avendano, John P
137) 902- Foos, Frederick J 15-6
Ryan, Sean P
120) 2508- Ryan, Sean P 15-8
Mager as, S
73) 1780- Maddox, | an R 15-11
Maddox, l an R
184) Bye
Mager as, S
201) 15-4
Mager as, S
56) 1786- Mager as, S Bye
Vai ani , John W
41) 514-d arkson, T 15-12
Clarkson, T
216) Bye
Won, Paul
169) 15-9
Won, Paul
88) 3182- Won, Paul Bye
Vai ani , John W
105) 1203- Her sey, Dyl an M 13-8
Her sey, Dyl an M
152) Bye
Vai ani , John W
233) 15-0
Vai ani , John W
24) 2965- Vai ani , John W Bye
25) 1375- Johnst on, Drew M
Johnst on, Drew M
232) Bye
Johnst on, Drew M
153) 15-6
Smi t h, Jackson
104) 2709- Smi t h, Jackson Bye
Ahn, Ai den H
89) 868-Fevry,Julian B 8-7
Fevry,Julian B
168) Bye
Ahn, Ai den H
217) 15-7
Ahn, Ai den H
40) 27- Ahn, Aiden H Bye
Ahn, Ai den H
57) 2159- Ogren, Joseph C 15-6

Qgren, Joseph C

Qgr en, Joseph C

15-8

200) Bye
Qgren, Joseph C
185) 15-9
Smi t h, Spencer S
72)2719-Smi t h, Spencer S Bye
121) 2406- Rei na, Devon
Rei na, Devon
136) 1675-Li, Austin W 15-12
Ant i pas, M
249) 15-10
Anti pas, M
8) 94-Antipas, M Bye
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 2 DE RoundPage 3
A B Cc D E
5) 457- Chen, Raynond
Chen, Raynond
252) Bye
Chen, Raynond
133) 1409- Kan, Kei th A 15-3
Banforth, G
124) 149-Banforth, G 15-10
Chen, Raynond
69) 1307- | shi zuka, Shuya 15-2
| shi zuka, Shuya
188) Bye
Kang, Justin S
197) 15-14
Kang, Justin S
60) 1419- Kang, Justin S Bye
Chen, Raynond
37) 2419- Rhei ngans- Yoo, D 17-9

220)

165)

92) 2318- Port er, Connor

101) 2924- Tourette, G

156)

229)

28) 2016- Moel i s, Sanuel D

21) 560- Cornman, Andre L

236)

149) 2184-Orti z, M sael

108) 2497- Ruhovet s, N

85) 1704- Li nd, Jacob M

Rhei ngans- Yoo, D

Bye

Porter, Connor

Rhei ngans- Yoo, D

Bye

Tourette, G

Bye

Moel i s, Sanuel D

15-11

Moel i s, Sanuel D

Moel i s, Sanuel D

Bye

Cor nman, Andre L

Bye

Ruhovet s, N

15-5

Cor nman, Andre L

15-6

Li nd, Jacob M

15-5

Li nd, Jacob M

12-10

Cor nman, Andre L

15-13

Masood, Urar

172) Bye
213)

Wendl er, A
44)3104-Wendl er, A Bye
53)1273-Hu, A iver G

Hu,Qiver G

204) Bye
181)

Masood, Umar

76) 1855- Masood, Urar Bye

117) 2267-Petri e, Matt hew E

140) 429- Chan, Kenneth C

245)

12) 3130-Wittle,Janes T

Chan, Kenneth C

15-11

VWittle, Janes T

14-13

VWiittle, James T

15-2

Masood, Umar

Cor nman, Andre L

Bye

15-7

15-7

15-8

Chen,
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Mens Foil -

Summer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Mens Foil

Round

2 DE RoundPage 4

A
13) 1108- Hagl und, George R

B

244)

141) 3090- Wi ni nger, G

116) 1515- Knodt, Julian P
77)1260- Howar d, Brian C

180)

205)

52)2003- M t ber g, G

Hagl und, George R

Bye

C

Hagl und, George R

Hagl und, George R

E

15-4
Knodt, Julian P
15-10
Howard, Bri an C
Bye
Mtberg, G
15-14
M tberg, G
Bye

15-13

Hagl und, George R

45) 2974-Van der West hui ze 15-3
Van der West hui ze
212) Bye
W | | i ams- Burrows,
173) 11-7
W I 1iams-Burrows,
84) 3155-W I | i ans- Burrows, Bye
Mei, Darren S
109) 1063- Gr asse, Al den 15-6
Craner, Matt hew A
148) 578-Craner, Matt hew A 15-8
Mei, Darren S
237) 15-1
Mei, Darren S
20) 1938- Mei , Darren S Bye
Ahn, /
29) 508-Ciesielski,J
Ci esiel ski,J
228) Bye
Ci esiel ski,J
157) 10-7
Kelly,Philip S
100) 1456-Kel Iy, Philip S Bye
Phan, Ni chol as G
93) 2273- Phan, Ni chol as G 15-8
Phan, Ni chol as G
164) Bye
Phan, Ni chol as G
221) 15-9
Zhang, Al bert
36) 3285- Zhang, Al bert Bye
Ahn, Aaron B
61) 2730- Soner a, Logan L 15-7
Sonmer a, Logan L
196) Bye
Soner a, Logan L
189) 15-10
Grazian, L
68) 1065- Grazi an, L Bye
Ahn, Aaron B
125) 1791- Mai , John 15-5
Wong, Nat han P
132) 3189- Wng, Nat han P 15-14
Ahn, Aaron B
253) 15-3
Ahn, Aaron B
4)  26- Ahn, Aaron B Bye
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Mens Foil - Summrer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Mens Foil

Round 2 DE RoundPage 5

A
3) 847-Felt, Steffen F

B

254)
131)1987-M I l er, Scott P
126) 2542- Sanj i nes, M
67) 2595- Sconzo, Daniel T
190)
195)
62) 503- Chui, Kenneth
35) 2962- Upbin, Wl liam A
222)
163)
94) 730- Donal dson, C
99) 1245- Hong, Jonat han
158)
227)
30) 48-Allen, Caneron
19) 295- Boyd, Spenser M
238)

147) 3245-Yin, Victor K

Felt, Steffen F

Bye

Sanjines, M

C

Felt, Steffen F

15-6

15-8

Felt, Steffen F

E

Felt, Steffen F
15-10

15-11
Sconzo, Daniel T
Bye
Sconzo, Daniel T
15-3
Chui , Kennet h
Bye
Upbin, WlliamA
Bye
Donal dson, C
15-12
Donal dson, C
Bye
Donal dson, C
15-7

Hong, Jonat han

Bye

Al | en, Caner on

Al | en, Caner on

Bye

Boyd, Spenser M

Bye

Yin,Victor K

15-7

Boyd, Spenser M

15-2

Fel t,

110) 2047- Morri s- Downi ng, T 15-11
Chan, Gabriel E
83) 1416- Kang, Esau G 15-5
Kang, Esau G
174) Bye
Chan, Gabriel E
211) 15-1
Chan, Gabriel E
46) 427-Chan, Gabriel E Bye
51) 1774- Maceczek, J
Maceczek, J
206) Bye
Maceczek, J
179) 15-8
Huang, Thomas J
78) 1277- Huang, Thomas J Bye
Maceczek, J
115) 449- Chen, Earnest P 10-5

142) 1357- Ji n, Matt hew

243)

14) 370- Cal | aghan, Sean M

Chen, Earnest P

15-9

Cal | aghan, Sean M

Chen, Earnest P

Chan, Gabriel E
15-11

Bye

10-9
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246)

Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Foil Round 2 DE RoundPage 6
A B C D E
11) 2539- Sands, Janmes S
Sands, James S
Bye
Sands, James S
139) 994-G | bri dge-Wnder| 15-11
Fel dman, Z
118) 845-Fel dman, Z 15-2

75)1502-Kirk Jr.,John R
182)

203)

54) 2600- Scr uggs, Nol en P

43) 3134- W ese, Matt hew
214)

171)

86) 3006- Vi nl uan, Raf ael
107) 1701- Li n, Jonat han
150)

235)
22) 871-Fields,Carroll

27) 1136- Haney, Zane N

R

Kirk Jr.,John R

Bye

Scruggs, Nol en P

Scruggs, Nol en P

Sands, Janes S

Bye

W ese, Mat t hew

Bye

Vi nl uan, Raf ael

15-5

W ese, Mat t hew

Bye

Li n, Jonat han

Bye

Fields, Carroll

15-12

Fi el ds, Carrol |l

15-12

Fields,Carroll R

Sands, Janes S

15-10

Bye

Haney, Zane N

15-4

13-7

Haney, Zane N

Sand:

11-10

230) Bye
Haney, Zane N
155) 15-4
Chen, Warren H
102) 463- Chen, Warren H Bye
Haney, Zane N
91) 2654- Shul man, M 15-13
Shul man, M
166) Bye
McNanar a, P
219) 15-10
McNamar a, P
38) 1925- McNanmar a, P Bye
59) 2685-Sirito, Nicol a
Sirito,Nicola
198) Bye
Car one, John M
187) 15-12
Car one, John M
70) 399- Carone, John M Bye
Branman, M
123) 158- Bar nann, Sanuel | 15-4
Schaitkin, S
134) 2562- Schai tkin, S 15-6
Branman, M
251) 15-6
Branman, M
6) 302-Branman, M Bye
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A B C D E
7) 1474- Ki ef er, Axel M
Ki ef er, Axel M
250) Bye
Ki ef er, Axel M
135) 1771- Ma, Justin 15-1
Ma, Justin
122) 1236- Hol nes, Jack A 15-4
Ki ef er, Axel M
71) 465- Chen, Wi Ja 15-6
Chen, Wi Ja
186) Bye
Wei nstein, C
199) 15-14
Weinstein, C
58) 3091- Wi nstein, C Bye
Ki ef er, Axel M
39) 793-Endee, Tyler Q 15-11
Endee, Tyl er Q
218) Bye
Endee, Tyl er Q
167) 15-3
Bassi nder, Jake
90) 177-Bassi nder, Jake Bye
Szil agyi, A
103) 2829- Swi cegood, B 13-12
Swi cegood, B
154) Bye
Szil agyi, A
231) 15-3
Szil agyi, A
26) 2838- Szi l agyi , A Bye

23) 1045- Gou, Jarred S
234)
151)
106) 3073- Wat, Paul D
87) 25-Aguil ar, M guel
170)
215)
42) 1693- Li chy, Ari J
55) 1587- Lam Joseph J

202)

A

Gou, Jarred S

Gou, Jarred S

Ki ef ¢

Bye
Gou, Jarred S
15-9
wat , Paul D
Bye
Agui | ar, M guel A
Bye
Li chy, Ari J
15-3
Li chy, Ari J
Bye

Lam Joseph J

Bye

183)

74)1271- Hu, Janes Y
119) 916- Fracasso, D
138) 2468-Rosario |11, F
247)

10) 792- Enge, Spicer E

Hu, Janmes Y

Lam Joseph J

Bye

Fracasso, D

10-9

Enge, Spi cer E

15-3

Enge, Spi cer E

Enge, Spi cer E

15-9

Gou, Jarred S
15-4

Bye

15-6

6-4
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A B C D E
15) 3034- Wl ker, N
wal ker, N
242) Bye
Wl ker, N
143) 2177- Ong, Aaron S 15-10
Sai t o, Braden K
114) 2521- Sai t o, Braden K 15-9
Neil 111,David M
79) 2596- Sconzo, Onen A 15-6
Sconzo, Onen A
178) Bye
Neil 111,David M
207) 15-7
Neil 111,David M
50) 2107-Neil I11,David M Bye
Neil 111,David M
47) 844- Fel dman, W MED
Fel dman, W
210) Bye
Fel dman, W
175) 15-12

82) 1106- Hadl er, David J
111) 3116- Wheat |l ey, C
146) 721- Doherty,Janes S

239)

18) 1192- Hel | er, Russel | M

31) 1564- Kuo, Bri an
226)
159)
98) 2793- Stone, T
95) 590- Cr epeaux, A
162)
223)
34)1904-McCQuire, Harry C
63) 120- August, Patrick

194)

Hadl er, David J

Bye

Doherty, James S

15-10

Hel I er, Russell M

Hel | er, Russell M

15-9

15-8
Hel | er, Russell M
Bye
Kuo, Bri an
Bye
Kuo, Bri an
15-6
Stone, T
Bye
Cr epeaux, A
Bye

McGuire,Harry C

McGuire, Harry C

McGuire,Harry C

15-9

Bye

August, Patri ck

Bye

191)

66) 1517- Knoppel , Peter B
127) 1314-1verson, Shane D
130) 1940- Mel cher, Jack H
255)

2) 452- Chen, Jeffrey

Knoppel , Peter B

15-8

August, Patri ck

Bye

Mel cher, Jack H

15-10

Chen, Jeffrey

15-4

Chen, Jeffrey

Chen, Jeffrey

Chen, Jeffrey
15-5

15-9

Bye

15-5
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F G H
1) 224-Berghouse, Marc J

Ber ghouse, Marc J
8) 27- Ahn, Aiden H 7-1 MED WD
1) Ber ghouse, Marc J
5) 457- Chen, Raynond 14-11
Chen, Raynond
4)  26- Ahn, Aaron B 10-9
Ki ef er, Axel M
3) 847-Felt, Steffen F 15-6
Sands, James S
6) 2539- Sands, Janes S 15-13
7)Ki efer, Axel M
7) 1474- Ki ef er, Axel M 15-6
Ki ef er, Axel M
2)2107-Neil 111,David M 15-4
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Ref er ee Nane
Abdel azi z, A
Badawi , Angad
Baker, S
Becker man, Conner
Bel | ant oni , R
Br own, Zachary
Bur char d, Pet er
Del Gai zo, Robert
Del gado, Fer nando
Di M ni co, Jason J
Donnel | 'y, Devi n
Engstrom
Ferrare,

G | | man, Bruce
Har wood,

Jno- Fi nn, Davi s
Kapl an, A Rowan
Mandoki , Sandor
Mar , Kevi n
Meehan, Justin
Nazar ova, Nadi a
No Sig.
Nonornur a, Geor ge
Adiver, Kevin
Gst at ni grosh, G
Rear don, Patri ck
Sakhanenko,
Sasaki , Peet

Savi no, Cynt hi a
Scheuer mann, A
Sewar d, Ant hony
Sig Not Legible
Smth,dinton
Smi t h, Kyl e

Sol i man, K
Streb, Joe
Thonas, Katie L
Tol eson, Chri s
Webst er, Patri ck
W ener sl age, L
Zi l'i nskiy, Edourd
medal i s,

Pool Round 1

12

B(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
B(2)
B(2)
B(1)
B(2)
B(1)
A(1)
B(2)
B(2)
A(1)
B(2)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
B(2)
B(3)
A(1)
A(1)
B(2)
B(1)

A1)

A(1)
A(1)
B(2)
A(1)
B(3)
A(1)

A(1)
B(2)
A(1)
A(1)
A 2)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)

DE No Rep. Round 2

B( 1)
B( 1)
B( 2)
(2)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
B( 1)
c(2)
(1)
B( 1)

B(2)
B(1)
B(1)
(1)
D( 1)
B(3)
B(3)
D(1)

B(1)

B(1)
B(3)
(1)
B(1)
D(1)
B(1)

B(2)
(1)
B(3)
B(2)
D(1)
B(1)
B(1)
B(2)

1)

(1)
E(1)

E(1)
D(1)
c(2)
E(1)
(1)

D( 1)
1)

D(1)

D(1)
A1)

A1)

A2)

D(1)
A1)

A1)
A1)

1)
A2)

(1)
A1)
1)

(1)
E(1)

E(1)

D(1)

E(1)

D(1)
D(1)
D(2)

E(1)

E(1)

inal 8 Round 3

1)

F(1)

F(1)
A1)

H(1)

F(1)

F(1)

07/07/ 11 15:10: 25
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